- - 2016-0294-CORR/TR

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT e LT °‘i PAGES

1 2
2. AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIQNPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO (I spphcabio)
FO0003 See Block 16C 0040441249
6 I1SEUED BY CODE |p 07 7 ADMINISTERED BY ff otner than figm 8) CODE |

BIA SWRO 00007

1001 INDIAN SCHOOL RD NW
Contracting Office

BIA BUILDING 1
Albuquerque NM 87104

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (o strwel. county. Stars and 2iP Code; i ‘BL AMENDMENT OF SOLICTTATION NO,

SANTA FE COUNTY YOUTE DEVELOPMENT FROGRAM
Attn: ATTN GOVERKMENT POC |98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
4250 AIRPORT RD

SANTA FE NM 87507-2844

10A_ MODIFICATION OF CONTRAC TIORDER NO.

O
X 1A16PCOC0GN

108. DATED {SEE ITEM 13;

CODE 071317389 |FACIerYCODE 02/29/2016
11, THIS (TEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENGMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
The abave numbared salicitsion 13 aMBnced &3 st forth in hem 14, The hour end date speciied for recept of Offers Clisaxiended. s not extenced

Cffers must scknowladge recasi of this amendmaent pror to the Rour and date spechied n the schoitation or g3 amended by one of the foliowng mathods () By completing
hems B and 15, and rstuming copes of tha smandmaent, (b} By acknowledgng recept of this emendment on sach copy of the offer submitted . or (¢) By
separaie letlar or talegram which nciuces s relerence Lo the scliciation and smendment rambers.  FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND OATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER I by
wirtug of this amendment you cesys to changs an offer already submitied , such change may be made by letegram of letter provided each telegram or letier makes
HETB0N [0 il Bplacitm i d this smandmen, and i Fecewse prior Lo i openng ho clarie
BZiACCOUNﬂNG AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requured) Net Increase: $20,000.00

13. THIS ITEN ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDEAS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14

EHECKONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Spectty authonty) THE CHANGES SET FOATH IN [TEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NG. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC T/ORDER IS MOBIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES [such as changes in payng affice
dppropnatan dae. etz ) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43,103(}

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

N. OTHER (Specty rypa of 1 and suthonty)
X FRR Clause 52.237-18 Availability of Funds [ARF 1984
E.IMPORTANT;  Contrector Elwnot [ i raqured 1o 3:gn this document and retum copies 1o the tung office.

14. DESCRIFTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section heacings, including solcitatront subect maiter whers faasible |
DUNS 8144731986

Medification hereby makes partial funds available for Cption Year Three. The contract
estimated amount is increased by $20,000.00 from $78,760.00 to 598, 760.00.

ALl other terms and conditions remain unchanged.
Account Assignm: K G/L Account: 6100.254A0
Business Area: A0O0 Commitment Item: 254A00 Cost
Center: AAKLOO4000 Functional Area:
ADJ312024.999300 Fund: 18%A21000D Fund Center:
AAKLO04000 PR Acct Assign: 01

Continued ...

Eacept us pravided herein. ail ierms ana condrions of the documant referenced in ltem 8 A or 10A B3 hatstofore changed, remant
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) -

1 ; 1 | Tami=~zalle
M@M%TﬂF |16C DATE BIGHED
TR ol | 52214 | \any ) _|5/5/2019

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 ¥ STANDARD FORN0 (REV A0-83)
Pravious sdition unusable | Prescnbed by GSA

FAR {48 CFR} 52.243

rze/
orrers 5




CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
AlePCO006D/PUCOOY

PAGE OF

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
SANTA FE COUNTY YOUTH DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM

ITEM NO.
{A)

SUPPLIESISERVICES
(B)

QUANTITY JUNIT

UNIT PRICE

(E)

AMOUNT
13

00070

Pericd of Performance: 03/01/2C16 to 12/31/202C

MODIFICATICN POO00% make funds available for
Option Year Three.
Obligated Amount: $20,000.00

Raron M. Garcia, Youth Service Administrator,
Email: agarcia@santafecountynm.gov

Contracting Officer: Tami Gallegos, Email:
tami.gallegos@bia.gov

BIA Ceontractaing Officer's Representative: James
Begay, Phone No. 505-563-3005, email a:
james.begay®bia.gov,

FBMS Receiving Official (ACQ_COR): Lolita
Crespin, Phone No. 505-563-3230, email:
Lolita.crespin@bia.gev

20,000.00

NSN T540-01.152-0057

OPTIONAL FORM 335 (484
Sponiemed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53 110



